City and County Oversize Rolled Maps

A list of our oversize rolled maps of land in Bradford County can be found below. Due to the
size and fragility of these maps, they are available for review only. We are unable to make copies

of them.

Map Name

Athens Borough

Bradford County

Bradford County

Bradford County Public Roads

Bradford Towne Shopping Center land plot
Cemetery behind Universalist Church, Sheshequin
Franklin College Lots and part of Claverack Township
General Highway Map of Bradford County
General Highway Map of Bradford County
General Highway Map of Bradford County
Highway Map of Pennsylvania, Route of Gen. Sullivan marked
Historical Map of Bradford County

Towanda - Sanborn Map

Towanda - Sanborn Map

Towanda - Sanborn Map

Towanda - Sanborn Map

Towanda - Sanborn Map

Towanda - Sanborn Map

Towanda Borough, PA

Towanda Borough, PA

Towanda Borough, PA

Towanda Borough, PA

Towanda Borough, PA

Warrant Lands in Eastern Bradford County showing land purchases

Year
1861
1858
1858
1911

1993
2000
1941
1964
1978

1942
1885
1892
1897
1903
1911
1927
1854
1854
1854
1869
1869
1793

Publisher

William J. Barker
William J. Barker
PA Highway Dept.

Leonard Manahan
PennDOT
PennDOT
PennDOT

Leo Wilt

Leo Wilt

Sanborn

Philip Nunan
Philip Nunan
Philip Nunan
W.H. Morgan
W.H. Morgan



