## **City and County Oversize Rolled Maps**

A list of our oversize rolled maps of land in Bradford County can be found below. Due to the size and fragility of these maps, they are available for review only. We are unable to make copies of them.

Map Name	Year	Publisher
Athens Borough	1861	
Bradford County	1858	William J. Barker
Bradford County	1858	William J. Barker
Bradford County Public Roads	1911	PA Highway Dept.
Bradford Towne Shopping Center land plot		
Cemetery behind Universalist Church, Sheshequin	1993	
Franklin College Lots and part of Claverack Township	2000	Leonard Manahan
General Highway Map of Bradford County	1941	PennDOT
General Highway Map of Bradford County	1964	PennDOT
General Highway Map of Bradford County	1978	PennDOT
Highway Map of Pennsylvania, Route of Gen. Sullivan marked		Leo Wilt
Historical Map of Bradford County	1942	Leo Wilt
Towanda - Sanborn Map	1885	Sanborn
Towanda - Sanborn Map	1892	
Towanda - Sanborn Map	1897	
Towanda - Sanborn Map	1903	
Towanda - Sanborn Map	1911	
Towanda - Sanborn Map	1927	
Towanda Borough, PA	1854	Philip Nunan
Towanda Borough, PA	1854	Philip Nunan
Towanda Borough, PA	1854	Philip Nunan
Towanda Borough, PA	1869	W.H. Morgan
Towanda Borough, PA	1869	W.H. Morgan
Warrant Lands in Eastern Bradford County showing land purchases	1793	